Servo Motors from 4.5 to 285 Nm
SERIE MH / MB
SERVO MOTORS
2
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division Europe192-061012 - Servo motors, Series MH / MB
Offer of Sale
Please contact your Parker representation for a detailed ”Offer of Sale”.
  WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY

With these preliminary data you can start to choice the motor (with the correct drive) for your application.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Order example MH x A V 205 11 28 5 9 2I 64 A1 2
16
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division Europe192-061012 - Servo motors, Series MH / MB
15 Feedback
empty field Resolver (Standard)
not for ME motors
A1 Tamagawa OIH48 2000 ppr / on request - No Stock
A2 Tamagawa OIH48 2048 ppr
for size 105/145/205
A3 Tamagawa OIH48 4096 ppr
for size 105/145/205
A6 Stegman SRS50 Hiperface Single-Turn
for size 70/105/145/205
A7 Stegman SRM50 Hiperface Multi-Turn
for size 70/105/145/205
B9 SinCos EnDat Encoder Multi-Turn - HEIDENHAIN
EQI1331
D5 SinCos EnDat Encoder Multi-Turn - HEIDENHAIN
EQN1325
S1 SinCos Hiperface Encoder Single-Turn -
STEGMANN SRS50S
S2 SinCos Hiperface Encoder Multi-Turn - STEGMANN
SRS50S
S5 Hiperface DSL® Encoder Feedback SIL2
262 144 ppr - Single Turn
S6 Hiperface DSL® Encoder Feedback SIL2
262 144 ppr - Multi Turn
L6 Hiperface DSL® Encoder Feedback SIL2
1 048 576ppr x 4096 Multi Turn – for high
environment requirements
16 Option Inertia
empty field Standard Inertia
M Medium Inertia
ML High Inertia
17 Special Option
empty field No Special Option
18 Voltage
2 220-230 V
4 380-400 V
19 Feedback sensor (only for Mx265)
-290 Resolver feedback
-291 SinCos EnDat Encoder Multi-Turn - HEIDENHAIN
EQN1325
17
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division Europe192-061012 - Servo motors, Series MH / MB
Motor Power Cable for MH / MB Motors
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Order example CBM 005 H D - M23 - PSX - 0010 - 00
1 Power Cable Drive
CBM Power cable drive
2 Section [mm²]
005 0.5 mm2
007 0.7 mm2
010 1 mm2
015 1.5 mm2
025 2.5 mm2
3 Cable
S Standard
H High Flex
4 Brake
0 Power cable standard - without brake
B Power cable standard - with brake
D DSL® Power cable with brake
5 Motor Connector
M23 M23 Interconnectron connector
M40 M40 Interconnectron connector
6 Drive
PSX Parker PSD1-S
PMX Parker PSD1-M
SDX Parker Servonet DC
7 Length
0000 Cable length 4 digits (example 50 m = 0500)*
8 Special Execution
00 Standard
* Available length in meter: 1; 2.5; 5; 7.5; 10; 15; 20; 25; 30; 35; 40; 45; 50
18
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division Europe192-061012 - Servo motors, Series MH / MB
Motor Feedback Cable for MH / MB Motors
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Order example CBF RED H 0 - M23 - PSX - 0010 - 00
1 Power Cable Drive
CBF Feedback cable drive
2 Feedback
RE0 Resolver
3 Cable
H High Flex
4 Brake
0 Power cable standard - without brake
5 Motor Connector
M23 M23 Interconnectron connector
6 Drive
PSX Parker PSD1-S
PMX Parker PSD1-M
SDX Parker Servonet DC
7 Length
0000 Cable length 4 digits (example 50 m = 0500)*
8 Special Execution
00 Standard
* Available length in meter: 1; 2.5; 5; 7.5; 10; 15; 20; 25; 30; 35; 40; 45; 50
19
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division Europe192-061012 - Servo motors, Series MH / MB
	 192-061012	 02/2026
© 2026 Parker Hannifin EMEA Sarl.  All Rights Reserved.